LIGHT BITES

BACON SANDWICH (NGI*)

SAUSAGE SANDWICH (V*, VE*, NGI*)
CROISSANT WITH HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE (V)
CROISSANT & HOMEMADE JAM (V)

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

PESTO & MOZZARELLA CROISSANT (V)

BRIE & CRANBERRY CROISSANT (V)

ADD EXTRA BACON OR SAUSAGE
ADD CHEESE

SOUP OF THE DAY

SERVED WITH BREAD
SERVED WITH WARM CHEESE SCONE
SERVED WITH A BRIE & CRANBERRY CROISSANT

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SLAW (

BACON , LETTUCE , TOMATO & MAYO (NGI*)
TURKEY , STUFFING & PIGS IN BLANKETS SERVED
WITH GRAVY

SERRANO HAM , MOZZARELLA,TOMATO & MAYO (NGI*)

NO' EGG MAYO (V, VE*, NGI¥)
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (NGI*)
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V, NGI*)

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH SLAW (VE*)

ALL SANDWICHES AVAILABLE IN BROWN SEEDED
ROLLS MADE WITH NO GLUTEN INGREDIENTS.

CREAM TEA

HOMEMADE FRUIT OR ORANGE & CRANBERRY
SCONE
WITH HOMEMADE JAM & CLOTTED CREAM

WITH LOOSE LEAF TEA / AMERICANO

PER PERSON

The Wild
STRAWBERRY

6.95
6.95
4.95
4.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

3.25
1.75

8.25
9.25
10.95

10.95

10.95
10.95
9.85
10.95
10.50

9.25

SAVOURY CREPES

CHEESE , HAM & TOMATO (NGI*)
TURKEY , STUFFING & PIGS IN BLANKETS SERVED
WITH GRAVY

10.75

10.95

MOZZARELLA, PESTO, TOMATO & PINE NUTS (V, NGI*)10.95

BRIE & CRANBERRY (NGI* V)
BACON & MAPLE SYRUP (NGI*)

CREPES AVAILABLE MADE WITH BUCKWHEAT

SWEET CREPES

CHOCOLATE ORANGE BROWNIE WITH CREAM (V)
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (NGI* ,V)

BANANA WITH HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE (V, NGI*)
COOKIE DOUGH & WHIPPED CREAM (V)

MINCE MEAT & BRANDY CREAM (V)

LEMON & SUGAR ( V,NGI*)

ADD ICE CREAM - MADE LOCALLY

VANILLA / VEGAN VANILLA

STICKY TOFFEE / BISCOFF
CHOCOLATE / VEGAN CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY / VEGAN STRAWBERRY

AFTERNOON TEA

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES

TURKEY & STUFFING
SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
PICKLED CUCUMBER

PIGS IN BLANKETS

SELECTION OF 6 CAKES & BISCUITS TO SHARE
HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE

HOMEMADE ORANGE & CRANBERRY SCONE
WITH HOMEMADE JAM & CLOTTED CREAM

LOOSE LEAF TEA /AMERICANO

WITH PROSECCO

PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT ALLERGENS.
CREPES CAN BE MADE WITH BUCKWHEAT FLOUR AS A WHEAT ALTERNATIVE

VE - VEGAN, VE* VEGAN AVAILABLE , NGI -

NO GLUTEN INGREDIENTS , NGI*NO GLUTEN INGREDIANTS AVAILABLE , V-VEGETARIAN, V*-VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE

ON REQUEST
WE HANDLE ALLERGENS IN OUR KITCHEN AND CAN NOT GUARANTEE ANY CROSS CONTAMINATION

10.75
10.75

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.85
10.95
7.50

3.50

PER PERSON 28

PER PERSON 32



