

LIGHT BITES

SAVOURY CREPES

BACON SANDWICH (NGI*)	6.95		
SAUSAGE SANDWICH (V*, VE* , NGI*)	6.95	CHEESE, HAM & TOMATO (NGI*)).75
CROISSANT WITH HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE (V)	4.95	TURKEY, STUFFING & PIGS IN BLANKETS SERVED	
CROISSANT & HOMEMADE JAM (V)	4.75	WITH GRAVY	.95
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	6.75	MOZZARELLA, PESTO, TOMATO & PINE NUTS (V, NGI*) 10	.95
PESTO & MOZZARELLA CROISSANT (V)	6.75	BRIE & CRANBERRY (NGI* V)	.75
BRIE & CRANBERRY CROISSANT (V)	6.75	BACON & MAPLE SYRUP (NGI*)).75
ADD EXTRA BACON OR SAUSAGE	3.25	CREPES AVAILABLE MADE WITH BUCKWHEAT	
ADD CHEESE	1.75		

SOUP OF THE DAY

SWEET CREPES

CHOCOLATE ORANGE BROWNIE WITH CREAM (V) 10.95

		STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (NGI* ,V)	10.95
SERVED WITH BREAD	8.25	BANANA WITH HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE (V, NGI*)	10.95
SERVED WITH WARM CHEESE SCONE	9.25	COOKIE DOUGH & WHIPPED CREAM (V)	10.85
SERVED WITH A BRIE & CRANBERRY CROISSANT	10.95	MINCE MEAT & BRANDY CREAM (V)	10.95
		LEMON & SUGAR (V,NGI*)	7.50

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SLAW (VE*)

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO (NGI*)	10.95	STICKY TOFFEE / BISCOFF CHOCOLATE / VEGAN CHOCOLATE
TURKEY, STUFFING & PIGS IN BLANKETS SERVED WITH GRAVY	10.95	STRAWBERRY / VEGAN STRAWBERRY
SERRANO HAM , MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & MAYO (NGI*)	10.95 9.85	
NO' EGG MAYO (V, VE*, NGI*) SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (NGI*)	10.95	
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V, NGI*)	10.50	AFTERNOON TEA

3.50

PER PERSON 28

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH SLAW (VE*) ALL SANDWICHES AVAILABLE IN BROWN SEEDED ROLLS MADE WITH NO GLUTEN INGREDIENTS.

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES

ADD ICE CREAM - MADE LOCALLY

VANILLA / VEGAN VANILLA

TURKEY & STUFFING SALMON & CREAM CHEESE PICKLED CUCUMBER PIGS IN BLANKETS

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE

LOOSE LEAF TEA /AMERICANO

CREAM TEA

HOMEMADE FRUIT OR ORANGE & CRANBERRY SCONE

WITH HOMEMADE JAM & CLOTTED CREAM

WITH LOOSE LEAF TEA / AMERICANO

SELECTION OF 6 CAKES & BISCUITS TO SHARE

HOMEMADE ORANGE & CRANBERRY SCONE WITH HOMEMADE JAM & CLOTTED CREAM

PER PERSON 9.25

> WITH PROSECCO PER PERSON 32

PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT ALLERGENS.

CREPES CAN BE MADE WITH BUCKWHEAT FLOUR AS A WHEAT ALTERNATIVE

VE - VEGAN, VE* VEGAN AVAILABLE , NGI - NO GLUTEN INGREDIENTS , NGI*NO GLUTEN INGREDIANTS AVAILABLE , V-VEGETARIAN, V*-VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE ON REQUEST